
43 CL 28823 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 3 Barcelona At.

44 CL 16871 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At.

45 CT 23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 26118 PICALLO PAREJA, DAVID ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CT 27123 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

47 CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

48 CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

39 CT 21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

40 CT 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 26401 PUCHOL PONCE, ALEX ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

44 CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 Barcelona At.

43 CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

46 CL 26462 GRACIANO LLUIS, SERGI ESP 92 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 CA Nou Barris

CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 CA Sant Just

CL 28804 TOBELLA JACOMET, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Just

47 CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

48 CT 24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

39 CT 21336 FERRANDO RUIZ, JOEL ESP 98 FC Barcelona

40 CT 13366 FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU ESP 87 FC Barcelona

50 CT 21411 CAMINS VILA, ADRIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 24327 FLAQUER POUDEVIDA, IGNACIO ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

44 CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 78 Barcelona At.

43 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 81 Barcelona At.

45 CT 18017 BENHMBARKA , MOHAMED MAR 78 CA Nou Barris

46 CT 17423 MIRANDA NEIRA, NELSON ESP 91 CA Nou Barris

CL 24765 CATTANEO ADAN, POL ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CL 27659 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ENRIC ESP 99 CA Sant Just

48 CT 25736 ALEGRE LOPEZ, JORDI ESP 2 CE Universitari

47 CT 27258 BLASI CAIROL, VICTOR ESP 3 CE Universitari

39 CT 26267 MAS BAURIER, ADRIA ESP 99 FC Barcelona

40 CT 19425 TAOUSSI YAHYAOUI, YOUSSEF ESP 94 FC Barcelona

50 CT 20034 EL IDRISSI EL MESSAOUDI BOUTALISS, ANAS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 21130 MOLINA QUILES, SERGI ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

Grup "D" Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs + Criterium Català de Clubs 2019

Complex Esportiu L'Hospitalet Nord (BCN) 6 d'abril de 2019

100m MASC. AL_ABM

400m MASC. AL_ABM



43 CT 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 82 Barcelona At.

44 CT 15734 PARAREDA PUJOLRAS, ARNAU ESP 90 Barcelona At.

46 CL 27668 ESTRUGA ASENSIO, JAN ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 74 CA Nou Barris

CT 9072 LAPUENTE MARQUES, ALBERT ESP 81 CA Sant Just

CL 27302 MONTERO SANCHO, FERRAN ESP 2 CA Sant Just

47 CT 28752 ABAD ROCAMORA, ELIAS ESP 0 CE Universitari

48 CT 25199 BIARGE MONCUNILL, DAVID ESP 0 CE Universitari

39 CT 23998 ABOUJANAH , EL MEHDI MAR 87 FC Barcelona

40 CT 28124 DE SAN EUFRASIO NOVO, PAU ESP 2 FC Barcelona

50 CL 26125 ACIN SALA, ROGER ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 27893 VALLS GIMENEZ, ISAAC ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

44 CT 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 Barcelona At.

43 CL 26334 SABATES LORENZO, GUILLEM ESP 1 Barcelona At.

CT 28673 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

48 CL 27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 0 CE Universitari

47 CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

39 CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

40 CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

49 CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 22685 QUESADA CANO, OSCAR ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

44 CL 27215 CARDENETE CORBACHO, JOEL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

43 CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 74 Barcelona At.

45 CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 27303 SALLENT JURADO, ALBERT ESP 2 CA Sant Just

47 CL 26247 AYMERICH ESCARPENTER, CARLES ESP 1 CE Universitari

48 CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 69 CE Universitari

40 CT 24580 COLL SICLUNA, ARTUR ESP 1 FC Barcelona

39 CT 24581 GRACIA GASULLA, ALEX ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 25748 TENIAS TENAS, BIEL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

3.000m Obst. MASC._ABM

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. AL_ABM

Perxa MASC. AL_ABM



44 CT 29568 RUIZ CAZAÑEZ, SAUL ESP 4 Barcelona At.

43 CT 27898 WESTWOOD , NIGEL JAMES GBR 89 Barcelona At.

CL 72791 CANO GONZALEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 26983 RIVEIRO LAZARO, JOSHUA ESP 93 CA Sant Just

48 CT 27252 CAÑELLAS CLAPERS, TOMAS ESP 2 CE Universitari

47 CL 19973 SANZ LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 95 CE Universitari

40 CT 27326 FILBA GIRALT, VICENÇ ESP 3 FC Barcelona

39 CT 27956 PAYRATO CASALS, LLUC ESP 2 FC Barcelona

49 CT 22597 OSES FERNANDEZ, ORIOL ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 20225 URQUIA SANZ, FERRAN ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

43 CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 66 Barcelona At.

44 CT 24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 76 Barcelona At.

45 CL 27664 ACERA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 55 CA Nou Barris

CL 28540 GONZALEZ ATXERA, ALEX ESP 94 CA Sant Just

CL 3355 VILA MONES, JAUME ESP 68 CA Sant Just

47 CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari

39 CT 23067 MARTIN MARTINEZ, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 15763 LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI ESP 90 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 25200 MORILLA TORRES, CHRISTIAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

44 CL 23342 BELFAKIR , YOUSSOUF ESP 95 Barcelona At.

43 CT 8644 CASTILLO PATIÑO, ALBERTO ESP 82 Barcelona At.

46 CT 24738 ALBARRAN SANCHEZ, POL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Nou Barris

CL 28800 HERRERO SOTO, CARLOS ESP 97 CA Sant Just

CL 28541 MELCHOR PEIRATS, CARLOS ESP 69 CA Sant Just

48 CL 26037 LLADO CORTES, IGNACIO ESP 1 CE Universitari

47 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari

39 CT 10584 ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI ESP 82 FC Barcelona

40 CT 21689 VILA VILASECA, POL ESP 99 FC Barcelona

50 CT 13695 GERONES SIERRA, CARLES ESP 75 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 1584 SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO ESP 58 ISS - L'Hospitalet

Disc (2kg) MASC._ABM

Triple Salt MASC. AL_ABM

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. _ABM



43 CL 28823 BEZZELT VIVAR, MARK ESP 3 Barcelona At.

44 CL 16871 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At.

44 CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 Barcelona At.

43 CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At.

45 CT 24824 ALMIRALL SOLER, ORIOL ESP 0 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 23604 ESCOBEDO ROSADO, GABRIEL ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

45 CL 26118 PICALLO PAREJA, DAVID ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 29723 MARTIN OLIVA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 CA Sant Just

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari

CT 26918 PONS OLIVAN, ROGER ESP 3 CE Universitari

CT 29049 SKORDIS , GEORGIOS GRE 0 CE Universitari

CL 22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

39 CT 21346 CALZADA ESCRIG, ADRIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

39 CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

39 CT 24716 NAVAJON FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 1 FC Barcelona

39 CT 26768 PEREZ SEMPERE, DAVID ESP 0 FC Barcelona

50 CT 20654 BOFILL GARVI, DAVID ESP 97 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 23183 MORENO MARTINEZ, JOAN ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

4x100m MASC. AL_ABM



43 CL 89683 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

44 CL 28650 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 Barcelona At.

45 CT 24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

46 CO 6299 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 CA Nou Barris

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

47 CL 27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 2 CE Universitari

48 CL 27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 2 CE Universitari

39 CT 19851 ANDRES BOCANEGRA, INGRID ESP 97 FC Barcelona

40 CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

50 CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 26126 TREJO EXPOSITO, PAULA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

72 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

73 CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

43 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At.

44 CL 28736 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

45 CT 25714 DIEGUEZ RUSIÑOL, ALBA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

46 CT 25566 GALLEGO VALENCIA, MARINA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 27297 CASTILLO LLADO, SILVIA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

48 CT 28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 3 CE Universitari

47 CT 22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari

40 CT 21351 BOUCHAID LAKHBIRI, HANNA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

39 CT 22116 DARABAN , ADELINA MDA 99 FC Barcelona

49 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CL 26801 MARCOS SEGURA, MARIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

73 CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 UGE Badalona

72 CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

100m FEM. AL_ABF

400m FEM. AL _ABF



44 CT 27626 LE CUNUDER , ANNE FRA 90 Barcelona At.

43 CL 29711 SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

46 CT 26650 BERTHOLET , FLORENCE JOCELYNE FRA 79 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 26997 KRENTZIEN , KRISTINA GER 75 CA Nou Barris

CL 28227 DIAZ RUIZ, LAIA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 24414 OUBOUKIR , DOUAE MAR 96 CA Sant Just

48 CT 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CE Universitari

47 CT 21349 GALLEGO SOTELO, CLAUDIA ESP 97 CE Universitari

40 CT 5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA ESP 78 FC Barcelona

39 CT 25927 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, JULIA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

49 CT 19957 MEDINA ALLUE, NOELIA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 22455 VIUDEZ CHECA, NURIA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

73 CL 26988 ADAN FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

72 CL 28965 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 UGE Badalona

43 CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 80 Barcelona At.

44 CT 16112 PIÑERA PONS, ANDREA ESP 92 Barcelona At.

45 CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 28478 PIFERRER GRAU, QUERALT ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CL 28681 CASTELLOTE BUENO, ANA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

47 CL 25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 0 CE Universitari

48 CT 26253 VALL-LLOVERA ALTES, PAULA ESP 98 CE Universitari

40 CT 25014 BAHIM HOUARI, GHITA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

39 CT 19181 HRITIUC , PAULA ADRIANA ROU 95 FC Barcelona

49 CT 20699 GARCIA HOMBRAVELLA, CRISTINA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

43 CL 26710 EZQUERRO SALGUERO, ELISABETH ESP 1 Barcelona At.

44 CL 27638 TUR SERRA, ELENA ESP 2 Barcelona At.

45 CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

46 CT 27271 SANMARTIN CERRATO, VICTORIA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 23478 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

48 CL 26029 FERRET BLANCO, ALBA ESP 1 CE Universitari

47 CL 26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari

40 CT 25879 HERNANDEZ COLOMINA, CARLA ESP 96 FC Barcelona

39 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

73 CL 23875 GUIRAO MOLINA, MARTA ESP 99 UGE Badalona

72 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. AL_ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

3.000m Obst. FEM._ABF



44 CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 70 Barcelona At.

43 CL 28730 RICART MARTIN, ARIADNA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

45 CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 22429 FLORES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Sant Just

CL 92424 MARTIN PARRES, ONA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

48 CT 26047 POCH ESTEVE, MARIA ESP 1 CE Universitari

47 CL 27374 RIERA GAZQUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 CE Universitari

39 CT 27957 GUZMAN GARCIA, PAULA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

40 CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

49 CT 18892 COFAN ESTEBA, DOLORS ESP 94 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 17907 RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA ESP 95 ISS - L'Hospitalet

72 CL 26809 MARTINEZ TORRENTE, EVA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

43 CT 28099 BRAVO GARRIDO, GEMA ESP 97 Barcelona At.

44 CL 28741 VERA HIDALGO, LYDIA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

46 CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 28224 MUAKUKU EÑESO, IGAMBO ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CL 92384 AGELET DEL CARMEN, ICIAR ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

47 CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

48 CT 25924 PEREZ GARCIA, SARA ESP 3 CE Universitari

39 CL 92382 CAVERO ARESTIZABAL, YLENIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

40 CT 29150 PRANDI BONNIN, DENBOWE ESP 3 FC Barcelona

49 CL 86095 CLEMENTE BUERA, ONA ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 25600 PEDROSO ALVAREZ, MARIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

72 CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

73 CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

44 CT 5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 78 Barcelona At.

43 CT 27661 COSME BARJA, RAQUEL ESP 92 Barcelona At.

45 CL 27678 FLOR ALDAS, JULISA MAREY ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

46 CL 29107 LLORET MATEOS, LUCIA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

CL 26020 CARRERAS VIDAL, LOURDES ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CL 26023 MAHAMUD SEIJO, BLANCA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

48 CL 27357 BALLART TERRAL, HELENE ESP 99 CE Universitari

47 CL 28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari

39 CT 13420 REDONDO MORA, LAURA ESP 88 FC Barcelona

40 CT 20029 ROYO SAMPER, MIREIA ESP 97 FC Barcelona

50 CT 23584 MORRAJA MOSTAZO, OLGA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CL 23587 PEREIRAS NEIRA, NURIA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

73 CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA ESP 78 UGE Badalona

72 CT 18688 MUZAS PEREZ, MARINA ESP 94 UGE Badalona

Alçada FEM. AL_ABF

Llargada FEM. AL_ABF

Pes (4kg) FEM. AL_ABF



44 CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At.

43 CL 27183 SAN JOSE MEDEL, DANIELA KARINA ESP 84 Barcelona At.

46 CL 29097 AYALA PECHARROMAN, EVA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

45 CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CL 28572 SAFONT ESPINOSA, AGATA ESP 96 CA Sant Just

CL 27306 ZAMORA MORENO, MALENA ESP 2 CA Sant Just

48 CL 29172 CARRETERO PONS, MARIA ESP 97 CE Universitari

47 CL 28012 GRAU POZO, NEREA ESP 0 CE Universitari

39 CT 15488 PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA ESP 91 FC Barcelona

40 CL 29541 SANCHEZ PEINADO, VIENA ESP 3 FC Barcelona

49 CT 22459 PEREIRAS NEIRA, ANNA ESP 0 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 25636 RAMOS LOPEZ, AINA ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

73 CL 25319 NAVARRO PADILLA, MAR ESP 0 UGE Badalona

72 CT 24747 VIZUETE BRUSAU, ANDREA ESP 1 UGE Badalona

43 CT 28099 BRAVO GARRIDO, GEMA ESP 97 Barcelona At.

43 CL 89683 HIDALGO GRACIA, LAURA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

43 CL 28730 RICART MARTIN, ARIADNA ESP 3 Barcelona At.

43 CL 28650 SORIA TORO, MICHELLE ESP 2 Barcelona At.

45 CT 27683 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

45 CT 24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 CA Nou Barris

45 CL 29100 CERDAN PEREZ, CARLOTA ESP 3 CA Nou Barris

45 CO 6299 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 CA Nou Barris

CL 26026 CUEVAS ROMAN, JULIA ESP 1 CA Sant Just

CT 25894 GASCON BERNABEU, CARLA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

40 CT 19851 ANDRES BOCANEGRA, INGRID ESP 97 FC Barcelona

40 CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

40 CT 25879 HERNANDEZ COLOMINA, CARLA ESP 96 FC Barcelona

40 CT 21085 MITJA CLOPES, LLUISA ESP 98 FC Barcelona

49-50 CT 26404 ARAGO PORTILLO, MARTINA ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49 CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

49-50 CT 23577 PINIES PRAT, ABRIL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

50 CT 20701 SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA ESP 98 ISS - L'Hospitalet

72 CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

72 CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

72 CT 23430 MAS ARGEMI, MARINA ESP 0 UGE Badalona

72 CT 29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

Javelina (600g) FEM._ABF

4x100m FEM. AL_ABF


